
11 NO FERRARI STEFANIA 13/05/1980 NO AB24 SS I 2 24,50 0,00 0,00 90,00 114,50
12 NO DE BLASIO GIUSTINA 26/10/1969 NA AB24 SS I 2 22,00 0,00 0,00 90,00 112,00
13 NO PISELLA VALENTINA 28/09/1985 AG AB24 SS I 2 33,00 7,00 0,00 71,00 111,00
14 NO ROMANO LAURA 12/12/1978 SA AB24 SS I 2 25,00 2,00 0,00 83,00 110,00
15 NO BALSARINI EVA 17/01/1975 NO AB24 SS I 2 29,00 3,00 0,00 78,00 110,00
16 NO CORSANICO ALESSANDRA 18/03/1975 MI AB24 SS I 2 25,50 6,00 0,00 77,00 108,50
17 NO CREPALDI FRANCESCA 15/01/1982 NO AB24 SS I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 72,00 106,00
18 NO GRANDE SONIA 15/02/1970 LE AB24 SS I 2 27,00 0,00 0,00 77,00 104,00
19 NO STANCO DANIELE 05/02/1985 AV AB24 SS I 2 29,00 6,00 0,00 67,00 102,00
20 NO PENNELLI VALERIA 14/09/1984 NO AB24 SS I 2 28,00 13,00 0,00 60,00 101,00
21 NO LETIZIA SARA ADA 10/08/1982 ME AB24 SS I 2 33,00 13,00 0,00 55,00 101,00
22 NO SAVINO FEDERICA 04/08/1966 NO AB24 SS I 2 28,00 0,50 0,00 71,00 99,50
23 NO GIGLIO TOS ROBERTA 04/08/1960 TO AB24 SS I 2 25,00 1,50 0,00 72,00 98,50
24 NO ROMEO PATRIZIA 10/01/1972 SS AB24 SS I 2 25,00 0,00 0,00 72,00 97,00
25 NO CALABRÒ SIMONA 05/11/1979 MI AB24 SS I 2 26,50 2,00 0,00 66,00 94,50
26 NO TASCA SILVIA 05/09/1964 MI AB24 SS I 2 23,50 6,00 0,00 64,00 93,50
27 NO PETTINATI UBEZIO SILVIA 04/10/1980 NO AB24 SS I 2 24,50 2,50 0,00 66,00 93,00
28 NO GALATI FORMAGGIOFRANCESCO 19/12/1978 CT AB24 SS I 2 26,00 6,50 0,00 60,00 92,50
29 NO DE MATTEIS LAURA 22/05/1978 MI AB24 SS I 2 25,50 1,50 0,00 64,00 91,00
30 NO D'AURIA CARMELA 09/07/1977 PZ AB24 SS I 2 27,50 1,50 0,00 62,00 91,00
31 NO VERONA ELENA 20/10/1977 NO AB24 SS I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 65,00 89,00
32 NO TRUFFA DAVIDE 10/03/1986 NO AB24 SS I 2 25,00 1,50 0,00 62,00 88,50
33 NO NERITO MARTA 30/07/1980 VA AB24 SS I 2 25,00 15,00 0,00 47,00 87,00
34 NO PULSONE VALENTINA 06/09/1979 RM AB24 SS I 2 28,00 5,50 0,00 53,00 86,50
35 NO GRASSO NUNZIA 16/07/1991 BN AB24 SS I 2 33,00 4,00 0,00 48,00 85,00
36 NO GRASSI SERENA 15/07/1988 MI AB24 SS I 2 33,00 2,00 0,00 49,00 84,00
37 NO NICOLINI SILVIA 20/02/1987 NO AB24 SS I 2 28,00 6,00 0,00 48,00 82,00
38 NO AIELLO RITANGELA 08/06/1977 CS AB24 SS I 2 21,50 3,50 0,00 55,00 80,00
39 NO MARIANI FEDERICA 09/12/1980 NO AB24 SS I 2 33,00 3,00 0,00 44,00 80,00
40 NO PENDOLINO CHIARA 16/03/1991 AG AB24 SS I 2 33,00 9,00 0,00 36,00 78,00
41 NO MAGNAGO GIULIA 16/06/1981 NO AB24 SS I 2 27,00 2,50 0,00 48,00 77,50
42 NO GRAZIANO KATIA 15/09/1988 AV AB24 SS I 2 29,00 3,50 0,00 44,00 76,50
43 NO CARDONE STEFANO 26/12/1975 TO AB24 SS I 2 27,00 1,50 0,00 48,00 76,50
44 NO RANGHINO ELISA NGELA MARIA 03/07/1975 NO AB24 SS I 2 22,50 0,00 0,00 53,00 75,50
45 NO GIOIOSA LAURA 09/05/1980 NO AB24 SS I 2 21,00 3,50 0,00 49,00 73,50
46 NO PEDRAZZINI ALESSANDRA 28/08/1980 MI AB24 SS I 2 28,50 7,00 0,00 36,00 71,50
47 NO CIRAUDO NICOLETTA RITA 23/07/1985 CT AB24 SS I 2 25,50 10,00 0,00 36,00 71,50
48 NO MIRABELLA ARIANNA 12/06/1985 NO AB24 SS I 2 25,00 7,00 0,00 36,00 68,00
49 NO CIMELLI ADRIANA 22/12/1990 AB24 SS I 2 28,50 3,00 0,00 34,00 65,50
50 NO CIRAUDO CINZIA 24/05/1990 CT AB24 SS I 2 33,00 10,00 0,00 22,00 65,00
51 NO BONOMO ALDO 14/04/1982 BR AB24 SS I 2 23,50 6,50 0,00 35,00 65,00
52 NO CREVOLA PAOLA 16/01/1973 VC AB24 SS I 2 23,50 0,00 0,00 40,00 63,50
53 NO BIGNOLI EDUARDO 18/04/1980 NO AB24 SS I 2 25,00 0,00 0,00 38,00 63,00
54 NO MAURIZI ANNA 05/09/1992 CT AB24 SS I 2 33,00 13,00 0,00 16,00 62,00
55 NO RUSSO ALESSANDRA 06/09/1970 NO AB24 SS I 2 22,00 3,00 0,00 36,00 61,00
56 NO MANCINI CLAUDIA 22/11/1975 NO AB24 SS I 2 26,50 3,00 0,00 31,00 60,50
57 NO BOVIO ROBERTO 25/07/1976 NO AB24 SS I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 32,00 60,00
58 NO GIUSTO MARILENA 30/10/1987 RC AB24 SS I 2 23,50 5,50 0,00 30,00 59,00
59 NO ZECCA FRANCESCA 04/10/1985 LE AB24 SS I 2 24,00 5,00 0,00 30,00 59,00
60 NO MAINERI GIULIA 21/03/1990 NO AB24 SS I 2 28,50 0,00 0,00 30,00 58,50
61 NO MONGELLI MARIA TERESA 23/03/1991 PZ AB24 SS I 2 33,00 7,00 0,00 18,00 58,00
62 NO ZIROTTI SARA 06/05/1991 NO AB24 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 24,00 57,00
63 NO PIAZZESE MARCO 20/03/1977 SR AB24 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 24,00 57,00
64 NO TROTTA ROBERTA PIA 01/01/1991 FG AB24 SS I 2 26,50 1,00 0,00 29,00 56,50
65 NO LORIA ANGELO DAVIDE 22/08/1988 CT AB24 SS I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 30,00 56,50
66 NO GAETANO SIMONA 24/12/1973 CO AB24 SS I 2 25,00 0,50 0,00 30,00 55,50
67 NO COLOMBO SILVIA 06/07/1982 NO AB24 SS I 2 33,00 4,50 0,00 17,00 54,50
68 NO SCOZZAFAVA MARIA PIA 26/09/1980 NO AB24 SS I 2 18,50 0,00 0,00 36,00 54,50
69 NO LONGO VALENTINA 07/04/1982 LE AB24 SS I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 30,00 54,00
70 NO D'ANNA IMMACOLATA 18/05/1977 NA AB24 SS I 2 22,00 0,00 0,00 31,00 53,00
71 NO CASALE ALESSANDRA 18/09/1984 MI AB24 SS I 2 25,00 0,00 0,00 28,00 53,00
72 NO DELLUPI ROSSANA 18/01/1973 NO AB24 SS I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 29,00 53,00
73 NO BERTELETTI BARBARA 15/04/1971 VC AB24 SS I 2 25,50 3,00 0,00 24,00 52,50
74 NO VERRI ALESSIA 09/03/1990 CS AB24 SS I 2 27,00 1,00 0,00 24,00 52,00
75 NO PATERNIERI LAURA 30/09/1975 CO AB24 SS I 2 28,00 1,50 0,00 22,00 51,50
76 NO LAVASELLI STEFANIA 09/03/1977 NO AB24 SS I 2 25,00 0,00 0,00 26,00 51,00
77 NO BOLOGNINI GIULIA 02/07/1993 NO AB24 SS I 2 27,00 0,00 0,00 24,00 51,00
78 NO TOSTO GIULIA 27/06/1990 NO AB24 SS I 2 25,00 0,00 0,00 26,00 51,00
79 NO VIGILUCCI FRANCESCA 19/05/1980 GR AB24 SS I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 24,00 50,50
80 NO ALBANESE VIVIANA 06/07/1994 BA AB24 SS I 2 33,00 5,00 0,00 12,00 50,00
81 NO CALPESTRATI NICOLO 11/12/1990 NO AB24 SS I 2 12,00 19,50 0,00 18,00 49,50
82 NO FILIPPINI LUCREZIA 05/08/1988 VC AB24 SS I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 24,00 48,00
83 NO ARCHIVI CHIARA 20/09/1984 NO AB24 SS I 2 33,00 2,00 0,00 13,00 48,00
84 NO CALABRO' ELENA 06/06/1990 GE AB24 SS I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 20,00 48,00
85 NO POLINO YLENIA 26/09/1991 SA AB24 SS I 2 26,50 8,50 0,00 12,00 47,00
86 NO DELLAMORA ALESSANDRA 06/07/1989 VB AB24 SS I 2 26,00 2,00 0,00 19,00 47,00
87 NO ZARRIELLO DONATELLA 16/05/1987 PZ AB24 SS I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 12,00 46,00
88 NO ROSANOVA ROSA 06/07/1992 NA AB24 SS I 2 27,50 0,00 0,00 18,00 45,50
89 NO DAMBRA ROSA ANGELA 30/05/1986 BA AB24 SS I 2 29,00 0,50 0,00 16,00 45,50
90 NO ROMA ILARIA 05/11/1987 NO AB24 SS I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 11,00 45,00
91 NO PIZZO MARIKA 27/09/1990 RG AB24 SS I 2 26,50 6,50 0,00 11,00 44,00
92 NO VENTURO DOMENICA 17/11/1983 BA AB24 SS I 2 27,50 1,00 0,00 14,00 42,50
93 NO CLEMENTE ARCANGELA 18/03/1983 BA AB24 SS I 2 33,00 0,50 0,00 9,00 42,50
94 NO SMEDILE GIULIA 10/10/1993 ME AB24 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 8,00 41,00
95 NO NAPOLI MARIA GIULIA 04/07/1992 NO AB24 SS I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 12,00 40,00
96 NO D'ANGELO LAURA GISELLA 01/11/1989 CT AB24 SS I 2 25,50 6,00 0,00 8,00 39,50
97 NO DI VITO BARBARA 08/07/1981 FG AB24 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 6,00 39,00
98 NO PERRONE ELISA 02/06/1996 LE AB24 SS I 2 33,00 6,00 0,00 0,00 39,00
99 NO ZONCA LAURA 20/09/1988 MI AB24 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 6,00 39,00
100 NO AMATO FABIOLA 21/05/1991 TP AB24 SS I 2 26,00 0,50 0,00 12,00 38,50
101 NO VIANO SARA 27/06/1978 NO AB24 SS I 2 25,00 1,00 0,00 12,00 38,00
102 NO POLLINI MARIA CRISTINA 15/09/1968 NO AB24 SS I 2 19,50 0,00 0,00 18,00 37,50
103 NO ALBERA MATTIA 07/07/1988 NO AB24 SS I 2 29,00 1,50 0,00 7,00 37,50
104 NO CITI MARINA 15/02/1970 TO AB24 SS I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 3,00 37,00
105 NO LANDIS IGNAZIO 09/04/1979 SS AB24 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 4,00 37,00
106 NO VUCHICH PAMELA 20/09/1992 NO AB24 SS I 2 24,50 0,00 0,00 12,00 36,50
107 NO MONDA ILARIA 11/08/1992 IS AB24 SS I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 12,00 36,00
108 NO VALERIO ANNA 12/11/1977 NO AB24 SS I 2 27,00 8,00 0,00 1,00 36,00
109 NO FRAZZETTA LORENZA ESTER 05/09/1986 CT AB24 SS I 2 26,50 2,00 0,00 6,00 34,50
110 NO BATTIONI ANNA 05/04/1960 NO AB24 SS I 2 33,00 1,50 0,00 0,00 34,50
111 NO ALBERTINI GIORGIA 24/07/1989 NO AB24 SS I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 34,00
112 NO FOTIA ANNUNZIATA 01/06/1992 VC AB24 SS I 2 29,00 4,50 0,00 0,00 33,50
113 NO LILLIU MARIKA 26/05/1989 NO AB24 SS I 2 33,00 0,50 0,00 0,00 33,50
114 NO TRIMBOLI MONICA 20/08/1974 MI AB24 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
115 NO MARCOSANO MARIO 09/05/1970 RG AB24 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
116 NO BOCCHIA NICOLE 23/01/1998 NA AB24 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
117 NO GRANATA ARIANNA 28/05/1992 PV AB24 SS I 2 24,00 3,00 0,00 6,00 33,00
118 NO SEMINARA MARIA ANGELICA 14/05/1991 NO AB24 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
119 NO GIANASSO FABIO 01/02/1993 BI AB24 SS I 2 26,50 3,00 0,00 3,00 32,50
120 NO BELLETTI LILIANA 02/05/1971 NO AB24 SS I 2 21,00 5,00 0,00 6,00 32,00
121 NO LATORRACA ANNA 04/11/1966 VB AB24 SS I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 4,00 32,00
122 NO GALLI ERICA 21/07/1994 MI AB24 SS I 2 25,50 0,00 0,00 6,00 31,50
123 NO D'AIELLO PAOLA 29/03/1986 CE AB24 SS I 2 27,00 4,50 0,00 0,00 31,50
124 NO LISCIANDRANO DIANA 18/11/1978 MI AB24 SS I 2 24,50 5,50 0,00 0,00 30,00
125 NO MURACA EMANUELA 02/09/1971 NO AB24 SS I 2 23,50 0,00 0,00 6,00 29,50
126 NO ANSALDI CHIARA 23/12/1977 NO AB24 SS I 2 23,00 0,00 0,00 6,00 29,00
127 NO ALLIATA MATTEO 19/09/1993 NO AB24 SS I 2 28,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 29,00
128 NO BUSTO SIMONA 17/04/1974 NO AB24 SS I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 1,00 27,50
129 NO MARCHINA EUGENIA 16/04/1985 MI AB24 SS I 2 27,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,50
130 NO CIANCIARUSO STEFANIA 26/08/1992 CZ AB24 SS I 2 22,00 5,50 0,00 0,00 27,50
131 NO ZUCCONE ANDREA 27/12/1990 VC AB24 SS I 2 27,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,50
132 NO TRAVAGLINI STEFANIA 05/04/1974 NO AB24 SS I 2 27,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,00
133 NO PAVESE MARIA 02/10/1976 VC AB24 SS I 2 22,50 0,00 0,00 4,00 26,50
134 NO MASTROIANNI SIMONE 28/05/1994 NO AB24 SS I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,50
135 NO FONTANA ELEONORA 14/06/1976 NO AB24 SS I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,50
136 NO GARUTI ERIDE 07/06/1969 MI AB24 SS I 2 23,50 0,00 0,00 3,00 26,50
137 NO LISSONI LAURA MARIA 27/10/1968 NO AB24 SS I 2 20,00 0,50 0,00 6,00 26,50
138 NO CIRIACONO ALESSANDRA 09/03/1992 RG AB24 SS I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,00
139 NO MALANDRA ELENA 16/05/1973 NO AB24 SS I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,00
140 NO PALMA BARBARA 04/08/1972 NO AB24 SS I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,00
141 NO DELZANNO ELENA 31/01/1966 VC AB24 SS I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,00
142 NO LADU LARA 29/08/1987 NO AB24 SS I 2 25,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,50
143 NO TANDA TIZIANA 23/07/1971 NO AB24 SS I 2 24,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 25,00
144 NO GAMBALONGA ALESSIA 23/06/1975 NO AB24 SS I 2 23,50 1,00 0,00 0,00 24,50
145 NO SALVI VIVIANA MARIA 02/08/1966 MI AB24 SS I 2 24,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 24,50
146 NO CURINO FEDERICA 09/04/1978 NO AB24 SS I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 24,00
147 NO TERUGGI RAFFAELLA 08/06/1971 NO AB24 SS I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 24,00
148 NO CAPONIGRO NATALINA 19/07/1985 SA AB24 SS I 2 19,50 2,50 0,00 2,00 24,00
149 NO PLATINI CLAUDIA 11/03/1970 VA AB24 SS I 2 23,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,50
150 NO ZENNARO CHIARA 13/09/1995 NO AB24 SS I 2 23,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,00
151 NO INFANTE FRANCESCO 09/06/1993 FG AB24 SS I 2 21,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 21,00
152 NO ORTILLO SAMANTA 09/09/1971 NO AB24 SS I 2 20,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,50
153 NO FIGUCCIO CLAUDIA 28/04/1986 TP AB24 SS I 2 20,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,00
1 NO BRAMANTE ADALGISA 31/05/1963 NO AB25 MM I 1 9,00 9,00 0,00 286,00 304,00
2 NO COPPOLA ELISA 22/04/1981 NO AB25 MM I 1 60,00 0,00 0,00 120,00 180,00
3 NO MIOTTO PAOLA 27/07/1958 TS AB25 MM I 1 51,00 0,50 0,00 60,00 111,50
1 NO ORSINA ANTONELLA 31/08/1955 NO AB25 MM I 2 21,00 0,00 0,00 288,00 309,00
2 NO POZZATO MARCELLO 28/04/1960 NO AB25 MM I 2 23,50 0,00 0,00 188,00 211,50
3 NO MORA RAFFAELLA 10/07/1966 NO AB25 MM I 2 25,50 16,50 0,00 153,00 195,00
4 NO CASALINI CHIARA 11/06/1956 NO AB25 MM I 2 33,00 0,50 0,00 156,00 189,50
5 NO TADILLI FRANCESCA RAFFAELLA27/04/1973 MI AB25 MM I 2 29,00 3,00 0,00 141,00 173,00
6 NO LANGHI SIMONA 27/02/1967 NO AB25 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 126,00 159,00
7 NO NEALE MADDALENA NICOLETTA12/10/1968 MI AB25 MM I 2 33,00 6,00 0,00 104,00 143,00
8 NO BAGNASCO ROBERTA 28/05/1959 GE AB25 MM I 2 33,00 3,50 0,00 101,00 137,50
9 NO DE MATTEIS LAURA 22/05/1978 MI AB25 MM I 2 25,50 1,50 0,00 109,00 136,00
10 NO AIELLO RITANGELA 08/06/1977 CS AB25 MM I 2 21,50 3,50 0,00 106,00 131,00
11 NO ZONCA NICOLETTA 02/07/1960 NO AB25 MM I 2 29,00 0,00 0,00 102,00 131,00
12 NO UMILE MANUELA 16/12/1974 NO AB25 MM I 2 29,00 3,00 0,00 93,00 125,00



13 NO BUTTIERO CHIARA 20/06/1973 TO AB25 MM I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 96,00 124,00
14 NO ROMEO PATRIZIA 10/01/1972 SS AB25 MM I 2 25,00 0,00 0,00 96,00 121,00
15 NO FIENGO ROMINA 27/02/1973 NA AB25 MM I 2 28,00 5,00 0,00 86,00 119,00
16 NO FERRARI STEFANIA 13/05/1980 NO AB25 MM I 2 24,50 0,00 0,00 90,00 114,50
17 NO CREPALDI FRANCESCA 15/01/1982 NO AB25 MM I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 78,00 112,00
18 NO PISELLA VALENTINA 28/09/1985 AG AB25 MM I 2 33,00 7,00 0,00 71,00 111,00
19 NO STANCO DANIELE 05/02/1985 AV AB25 MM I 2 29,00 6,00 0,00 76,00 111,00
20 NO PULSONE VALENTINA 06/09/1979 RM AB25 MM I 2 28,00 5,50 0,00 77,00 110,50
21 NO BALSARINI EVA 17/01/1975 NO AB25 MM I 2 29,00 3,00 0,00 78,00 110,00
22 NO TASCA SILVIA 05/09/1964 MI AB25 MM I 2 23,50 6,00 0,00 74,00 103,50
23 NO SAVINO FEDERICA 04/08/1966 NO AB25 MM I 2 28,00 0,50 0,00 70,00 98,50
24 NO LETIZIA SARA ADA 10/08/1982 ME AB25 MM I 2 33,00 13,00 0,00 51,00 97,00
25 NO GIOIOSA LAURA 09/05/1980 NO AB25 MM I 2 21,00 3,50 0,00 71,00 95,50
26 NO GRECO LAURA 04/12/1984 LE AB25 MM I 2 24,00 30,00 0,00 38,00 92,00
27 NO D'AURIA CARMELA 09/07/1977 PZ AB25 MM I 2 27,50 1,50 0,00 62,00 91,00
28 NO CALABRÒ SIMONA 05/11/1979 MI AB25 MM I 2 26,50 2,00 0,00 60,00 88,50
29 NO GIGLIO TOS ROBERTA 04/08/1960 TO AB25 MM I 2 25,00 1,50 0,00 60,00 86,50
30 NO MIRABELLA ARIANNA 12/06/1985 NO AB25 MM I 2 25,00 7,00 0,00 54,00 86,00
31 NO GAETANO SIMONA 24/12/1973 CO AB25 MM I 2 25,00 0,50 0,00 60,00 85,50
32 NO RUSSO ALESSANDRA 06/09/1970 NO AB25 MM I 2 22,00 3,00 0,00 60,00 85,00
33 NO GALVALISIO MARTA 27/09/1984 NO AB25 MM I 2 27,50 3,50 0,00 54,00 85,00
34 NO ROMANO LAURA 12/12/1978 SA AB25 MM I 2 25,00 2,00 0,00 58,00 85,00
35 NO GRANDE SONIA 15/02/1970 LE AB25 MM I 2 27,00 0,00 0,00 58,00 85,00
36 NO LONGO VALENTINA 07/04/1982 LE AB25 MM I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 60,00 84,00
37 NO MOLINARI PATRIZIA 28/10/1963 MO AB25 MM I 2 25,00 3,00 0,00 54,00 82,00
38 NO PENNELLI VALERIA 14/09/1984 NO AB25 MM I 2 28,00 13,00 0,00 41,00 82,00
39 NO NERITO MARTA 30/07/1980 VA AB25 MM I 2 25,00 15,00 0,00 42,00 82,00
40 NO TRUFFA DAVIDE 10/03/1986 NO AB25 MM I 2 25,00 1,50 0,00 55,00 81,50
41 NO ZIROTTI SARA 06/05/1991 NO AB25 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 48,00 81,00
42 NO MARIANI FEDERICA 09/12/1980 NO AB25 MM I 2 33,00 3,00 0,00 43,00 79,00
43 NO FERRARI SILVIA 24/07/1990 NO AB25 MM I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 50,00 78,00
44 NO VERONA ELENA 20/10/1977 NO AB25 MM I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 54,00 78,00
45 NO GRASSI SERENA 15/07/1988 MI AB25 MM I 2 33,00 2,00 0,00 43,00 78,00
46 NO MAGNAGO GIULIA 16/06/1981 NO AB25 MM I 2 27,00 2,50 0,00 48,00 77,50
47 NO FIOCCHI SIMONA RENATA 27/12/1962 MI AB25 MM I 2 23,00 0,00 0,00 54,00 77,00
48 NO CARDONE STEFANO 26/12/1975 TO AB25 MM I 2 27,00 1,50 0,00 48,00 76,50
49 NO CRISTINA CAPPENANICINZIA 11/03/1962 VB AB25 MM I 2 24,50 0,00 0,00 52,00 76,50
50 NO GRAZIANO KATIA 15/09/1988 AV AB25 MM I 2 29,00 3,50 0,00 42,00 74,50
51 NO RANGHINO ELISA NGELA MARIA 03/07/1975 NO AB25 MM I 2 22,50 0,00 0,00 52,00 74,50
52 NO GALATI FORMAGGIOFRANCESCO 19/12/1978 CT AB25 MM I 2 26,00 6,50 0,00 42,00 74,50
53 NO CREVOLA PAOLA 16/01/1973 VC AB25 MM I 2 23,50 0,00 0,00 50,00 73,50
54 NO LASCIARREA STEFANIA 26/01/1976 NO AB25 MM I 2 25,50 0,00 0,00 48,00 73,50
55 NO TOSTO GIULIA 27/06/1990 NO AB25 MM I 2 25,00 0,00 0,00 48,00 73,00
56 NO CIMELLI ADRIANA 22/12/1990 AB25 MM I 2 28,50 3,00 0,00 41,00 72,50
57 NO SCOZZAFAVA MARIA PIA 26/09/1980 NO AB25 MM I 2 18,50 0,00 0,00 54,00 72,50
58 NO PENDOLINO CHIARA 16/03/1991 AG AB25 MM I 2 33,00 9,00 0,00 30,00 72,00
59 NO FERRANTE MARIA CELESTE 04/12/1986 NO AB25 MM I 2 25,00 10,00 0,00 36,00 71,00
60 NO TORNIELLI CRISTINA 24/11/1970 NO AB25 MM I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 42,00 70,00
61 NO PETTINATI UBEZIO SILVIA 04/10/1980 NO AB25 MM I 2 24,50 2,50 0,00 42,00 69,00
62 NO LAVASELLI STEFANIA 09/03/1977 NO AB25 MM I 2 25,00 0,00 0,00 42,00 67,00
63 NO CIRAUDO CINZIA 24/05/1990 CT AB25 MM I 2 33,00 10,00 0,00 23,00 66,00
64 NO PEDRAZZINI ALESSANDRA 28/08/1980 MI AB25 MM I 2 28,50 7,00 0,00 30,00 65,50
65 NO LAVE' CLAUDIA 10/07/1968 NO AB25 MM I 2 29,00 0,00 0,00 36,00 65,00
66 NO MONGELLI MARIA TERESA 23/03/1991 PZ AB25 MM I 2 33,00 7,00 0,00 24,00 64,00
67 NO NICOLINI SILVIA 20/02/1987 NO AB25 MM I 2 28,00 6,00 0,00 30,00 64,00
68 NO ROSANOVA ROSA 06/07/1992 NA AB25 MM I 2 27,50 0,00 0,00 36,00 63,50
69 NO PROVENZANO ROSARIA 25/12/1975 AG AB25 MM I 2 27,00 0,00 0,00 36,00 63,00
70 NO PIAZZESE MARCO 20/03/1977 SR AB25 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 30,00 63,00
71 NO POLINO YLENIA 26/09/1991 SA AB25 MM I 2 26,50 8,50 0,00 24,00 59,00
72 NO BOVIO ROBERTO 25/07/1976 NO AB25 MM I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 31,00 59,00
73 NO MAINERI GIULIA 21/03/1990 NO AB25 MM I 2 28,50 0,00 0,00 30,00 58,50
74 NO MAURIZI ANNA 05/09/1992 CT AB25 MM I 2 33,00 13,00 0,00 11,00 57,00
75 NO TROTTA ROBERTA PIA 01/01/1991 FG AB25 MM I 2 26,50 1,00 0,00 29,00 56,50
76 NO VENTURO DOMENICA 17/11/1983 BA AB25 MM I 2 27,50 1,00 0,00 28,00 56,50
77 NO VIGILUCCI FRANCESCA 19/05/1980 GR AB25 MM I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 30,00 56,50
78 NO BIGNOLI EDUARDO 18/04/1980 NO AB25 MM I 2 25,00 0,00 0,00 30,00 55,00
79 NO BONOMO ALDO 14/04/1982 BR AB25 MM I 2 23,50 6,50 0,00 24,00 54,00
80 NO DELLAMORA ALESSANDRA 06/07/1989 VB AB25 MM I 2 26,00 2,00 0,00 26,00 54,00
81 NO CIRAUDO NICOLETTA RITA 23/07/1985 CT AB25 MM I 2 25,50 10,00 0,00 18,00 53,50
82 NO DELLUPI ROSSANA 18/01/1973 NO AB25 MM I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 29,00 53,00
83 NO ZECCA FRANCESCA 04/10/1985 LE AB25 MM I 2 24,00 5,00 0,00 24,00 53,00
84 NO BERTELETTI BARBARA 15/04/1971 VC AB25 MM I 2 25,50 3,00 0,00 24,00 52,50
85 NO VERRI ALESSIA 09/03/1990 CS AB25 MM I 2 27,00 1,00 0,00 24,00 52,00
86 NO PATERNIERI LAURA 30/09/1975 CO AB25 MM I 2 28,00 1,50 0,00 22,00 51,50
87 NO PIZZO MARIKA 27/09/1990 RG AB25 MM I 2 26,50 6,50 0,00 17,00 50,00
88 NO CALABRO' ELENA 06/06/1990 GE AB25 MM I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 22,00 50,00
89 NO COLOMBO SILVIA 06/07/1982 NO AB25 MM I 2 33,00 4,50 0,00 12,00 49,50
90 NO GIUSTO MARILENA 30/10/1987 RC AB25 MM I 2 23,50 5,50 0,00 20,00 49,00
91 NO CLEMENTE ARCANGELA 18/03/1983 BA AB25 MM I 2 33,00 0,50 0,00 15,00 48,50
92 NO VUCHICH PAMELA 20/09/1992 NO AB25 MM I 2 24,50 0,00 0,00 24,00 48,50
93 NO FILIPPINI LUCREZIA 05/08/1988 VC AB25 MM I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 24,00 48,00
94 NO D'ANNA IMMACOLATA 18/05/1977 NA AB25 MM I 2 22,00 0,00 0,00 25,00 47,00
95 NO NAPOLI MARIA GIULIA 04/07/1992 NO AB25 MM I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 18,00 46,00
96 NO ROMA ILARIA 05/11/1987 NO AB25 MM I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 12,00 46,00
97 NO MANCINI CLAUDIA 22/11/1975 NO AB25 MM I 2 12,00 3,00 0,00 31,00 46,00
98 NO SMEDILE GIULIA 10/10/1993 ME AB25 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 13,00 46,00
99 NO ZARRIELLO DONATELLA 16/05/1987 PZ AB25 MM I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 12,00 46,00
100 NO DI VITO BARBARA 08/07/1981 FG AB25 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 12,00 45,00
101 NO ZONCA LAURA 20/09/1988 MI AB25 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 12,00 45,00
102 NO LORIA ANGELO DAVIDE 22/08/1988 CT AB25 MM I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 18,00 44,50
103 NO COMINA LAURA MARIA 11/06/1963 VB AB25 MM I 2 26,00 10,50 0,00 8,00 44,50
104 NO ALBANESE VIVIANA 06/07/1994 BA AB25 MM I 2 33,00 5,00 0,00 6,00 44,00
105 NO ALBERA MATTIA 07/07/1988 NO AB25 MM I 2 29,00 1,50 0,00 13,00 43,50
106 NO ARCHIVI CHIARA 20/09/1984 NO AB25 MM I 2 33,00 2,00 0,00 7,00 42,00
107 NO D'ANGELO LAURA GISELLA 01/11/1989 CT AB25 MM I 2 25,50 6,00 0,00 10,00 41,50
108 NO MONDA ILARIA 11/08/1992 IS AB25 MM I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 17,00 41,00
109 NO CASALE ALESSANDRA 18/09/1984 MI AB25 MM I 2 25,00 0,00 0,00 16,00 41,00
110 NO LANDIS IGNAZIO 09/04/1979 SS AB25 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 8,00 41,00
111 NO FRAZZETTA LORENZA ESTER 05/09/1986 CT AB25 MM I 2 26,50 2,00 0,00 12,00 40,50
112 NO CITI MARINA 15/02/1970 TO AB25 MM I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 6,00 40,00
113 NO GEDDO SARA 27/03/1977 NO AB25 MM I 2 25,50 0,50 0,00 14,00 40,00
114 NO BOLOGNINI GIULIA 02/07/1993 NO AB25 MM I 2 27,00 0,00 0,00 12,00 39,00
115 NO PERRONE ELISA 02/06/1996 LE AB25 MM I 2 33,00 6,00 0,00 0,00 39,00
116 NO GRANATA ARIANNA 28/05/1992 PV AB25 MM I 2 24,00 3,00 0,00 12,00 39,00
117 NO BELLETTI LILIANA 02/05/1971 NO AB25 MM I 2 21,00 5,00 0,00 12,00 38,00
118 NO DAMBRA ROSA ANGELA 30/05/1986 BA AB25 MM I 2 29,00 0,50 0,00 8,00 37,50
119 NO POLLINI MARIA CRISTINA 15/09/1968 NO AB25 MM I 2 19,50 0,00 0,00 18,00 37,50
120 NO LATORRACA ANNA 04/11/1966 VB AB25 MM I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 8,00 36,00
121 NO BATTIONI ANNA 05/04/1960 NO AB25 MM I 2 33,00 1,50 0,00 0,00 34,50
122 NO ALBERTINI GIORGIA 24/07/1989 NO AB25 MM I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 34,00
123 NO FOTIA ANNUNZIATA 01/06/1992 VC AB25 MM I 2 29,00 4,50 0,00 0,00 33,50
124 NO LILLIU MARIKA 26/05/1989 NO AB25 MM I 2 33,00 0,50 0,00 0,00 33,50
125 NO TRIMBOLI MONICA 20/08/1974 MI AB25 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
126 NO MARCOSANO MARIO 09/05/1970 RG AB25 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
127 NO BOCCHIA NICOLE 23/01/1998 NA AB25 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
128 NO SEMINARA MARIA ANGELICA 14/05/1991 NO AB25 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
129 NO AMATO FABIOLA 21/05/1991 TP AB25 MM I 2 26,00 0,50 0,00 6,00 32,50
130 NO GIANASSO FABIO 01/02/1993 BI AB25 MM I 2 26,50 3,00 0,00 3,00 32,50
131 NO LISSONI LAURA MARIA 27/10/1968 NO AB25 MM I 2 20,00 0,50 0,00 12,00 32,50
132 NO GALLI ERICA 21/07/1994 MI AB25 MM I 2 25,50 0,00 0,00 6,00 31,50
133 NO D'AIELLO PAOLA 29/03/1986 CE AB25 MM I 2 27,00 4,50 0,00 0,00 31,50
134 NO LISCIANDRANO DIANA 18/11/1978 MI AB25 MM I 2 24,50 5,50 0,00 0,00 30,00
135 NO MURACA EMANUELA 02/09/1971 NO AB25 MM I 2 23,50 0,00 0,00 6,00 29,50
136 NO ANSALDI CHIARA 23/12/1977 NO AB25 MM I 2 23,00 0,00 0,00 6,00 29,00
137 NO ALLIATA MATTEO 19/09/1993 NO AB25 MM I 2 28,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 29,00
138 NO BUSTO SIMONA 17/04/1974 NO AB25 MM I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 2,00 28,50
139 NO STINGONE DANIELA 04/01/1973 NO AB25 MM I 2 28,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,50
140 NO MARCHINA EUGENIA 16/04/1985 MI AB25 MM I 2 27,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,50
141 NO CIANCIARUSO STEFANIA 26/08/1992 CZ AB25 MM I 2 22,00 5,50 0,00 0,00 27,50
142 NO ZUCCONE ANDREA 27/12/1990 VC AB25 MM I 2 27,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,50
143 NO TRAVAGLINI STEFANIA 05/04/1974 NO AB25 MM I 2 27,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,00
144 NO MASTROIANNI SIMONE 28/05/1994 NO AB25 MM I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,50
145 NO FONTANA ELEONORA 14/06/1976 NO AB25 MM I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,50
146 NO GARUTI ERIDE 07/06/1969 MI AB25 MM I 2 23,50 0,00 0,00 3,00 26,50
147 NO PAVESE MARIA 02/10/1976 VC AB25 MM I 2 22,50 0,00 0,00 3,50 26,00
148 NO CIRIACONO ALESSANDRA 09/03/1992 RG AB25 MM I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,00
149 NO CAPONIGRO NATALINA 19/07/1985 SA AB25 MM I 2 19,50 2,50 0,00 4,00 26,00
150 NO MALANDRA ELENA 16/05/1973 NO AB25 MM I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,00
151 NO PALMA BARBARA 04/08/1972 NO AB25 MM I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,00
152 NO DELZANNO ELENA 31/01/1966 VC AB25 MM I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,00
153 NO LADU LARA 29/08/1987 NO AB25 MM I 2 25,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,50
154 NO TANDA TIZIANA 23/07/1971 NO AB25 MM I 2 24,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 25,00
155 NO GAMBALONGA ALESSIA 23/06/1975 NO AB25 MM I 2 23,50 1,00 0,00 0,00 24,50
156 NO SALVI VIVIANA MARIA 02/08/1966 MI AB25 MM I 2 24,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 24,50
157 NO TERUGGI RAFFAELLA 08/06/1971 NO AB25 MM I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 24,00
158 NO PLATINI CLAUDIA 11/03/1970 VA AB25 MM I 2 23,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,50
159 NO ZENNARO CHIARA 13/09/1995 NO AB25 MM I 2 23,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,00
160 NO INFANTE FRANCESCO 09/06/1993 FG AB25 MM I 2 21,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 21,00
161 NO ORTILLO SAMANTA 09/09/1971 NO AB25 MM I 2 20,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,50
162 NO FIGUCCIO CLAUDIA 28/04/1986 TP AB25 MM I 2 20,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,00
163 NO MONTEFIORE MARIA STELLA 02/09/1987 BR AB25 MM I 2 12,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,00
1 NO SUNO STEFANIA 12/12/1981 NO AB55 SS I 1 12,00 6,50 0,00 36,00 54,50
1 NO PANIGATI SIMONA 28/10/1976 NO AB55 SS I 2 12,50 0,00 0,00 90,00 102,50
2 NO UBEZIO GIANLUIGI 01/05/1994 NO AB55 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 5,00 0,00 38,00
3 NO BIGNOLI DANTE 16/08/1991 NO AB55 SS I 2 29,00 0,00 6,00 0,00 35,00
4 NO LUONGO VALENTINA 19/03/1991 NO AB55 SS I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 6,00 32,00
5 NO COMINOLI LORENZO ENRICO MARIA22/07/1976 MB AB55 SS I 2 25,50 0,00 0,00 6,00 31,50
1 NO PANIGATI SIMONA 28/10/1976 NO AB56 MM I 2 12,50 0,00 0,00 90,00 102,50



2 NO LUONGO VALENTINA 19/03/1991 NO AB56 MM I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 12,00 38,00
3 NO UBEZIO GIANLUIGI 01/05/1994 NO AB56 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 5,00 0,00 38,00
4 NO BIGNOLI DANTE 16/08/1991 NO AB56 MM I 2 29,00 0,00 6,00 0,00 35,00
5 NO CHIESA MARGHERITA 01/11/1994 MI AB56 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
6 NO COMINOLI LORENZO ENRICO MARIA22/07/1976 MB AB56 MM I 2 25,50 0,00 0,00 6,00 31,50
1 NO CORSANICO ALESSANDRA 18/03/1975 MI AC24 SS I 1 51,00 6,00 0,00 105,00 162,00
2 NO NEALE MADDALENA NICOLETTA12/10/1968 MI AC24 SS I 1 11,00 3,00 0,00 100,00 114,00
3 NO BALSARINI EVA 17/01/1975 NO AC24 SS I 1 12,00 0,00 0,00 78,00 90,00
4 NO OLDANI VALENTINA 10/06/1977 MI AC24 SS I 1 24,00 0,50 0,00 26,50 51,00
1 NO TADILLI FRANCESCA RAFFAELLA27/04/1973 MI AC24 SS I 2 29,00 3,00 0,00 147,00 179,00
2 NO PISELLA VALENTINA 28/09/1985 AG AC24 SS I 2 33,00 7,00 0,00 108,00 148,00
3 NO CAIRATI ELISA 14/04/1985 MI AC24 SS I 2 33,00 18,50 0,00 89,00 140,50
4 NO BAGNASCO ROBERTA 28/05/1959 GE AC24 SS I 2 33,00 3,50 0,00 90,00 126,50
5 NO DAGHERO ANNA 25/06/1980 NO AC24 SS I 2 24,00 8,50 0,00 90,00 122,50
6 NO LETIZIA SARA ADA 10/08/1982 ME AC24 SS I 2 33,00 13,00 0,00 72,00 118,00
7 NO GALATI FORMAGGIOFRANCESCO 19/12/1978 CT AC24 SS I 2 26,00 6,50 0,00 84,00 116,50
8 NO COPPOLA ELISA 22/04/1981 NO AC24 SS I 2 27,50 3,50 0,00 84,00 115,00
9 NO DE BLASIO GIUSTINA 26/10/1969 NA AC24 SS I 2 22,00 0,00 0,00 84,00 106,00
10 NO GALVALISIO MARTA 27/09/1984 NO AC24 SS I 2 27,50 3,50 0,00 72,00 103,00
11 NO GRAZIANO KATIA 15/09/1988 AV AC24 SS I 2 29,00 3,50 0,00 70,00 102,50
12 NO PARLATO CANDIDA 11/12/1977 SA AC24 SS I 2 33,00 10,00 0,00 55,00 98,00
13 NO DE MATTEIS LAURA 22/05/1978 MI AC24 SS I 2 25,50 1,50 0,00 66,00 93,00
14 NO PULSONE VALENTINA 06/09/1979 RM AC24 SS I 2 28,00 5,50 0,00 58,00 91,50
15 NO D'AURIA CARMELA 09/07/1977 PZ AC24 SS I 2 27,50 1,50 0,00 62,00 91,00
16 NO ROMITA ALICE 17/09/1989 NO AC24 SS I 2 29,00 3,50 0,00 53,00 85,50
17 NO PENNELLI VALERIA 14/09/1984 NO AC24 SS I 2 28,00 13,00 0,00 42,00 83,00
18 NO PETTINATI UBEZIO SILVIA 04/10/1980 NO AC24 SS I 2 24,50 2,50 0,00 54,00 81,00
19 NO PENDOLINO CHIARA 16/03/1991 AG AC24 SS I 2 33,00 9,00 0,00 30,00 72,00
20 NO CAVALLAZZI TORRESGIOVANNI 04/04/1963 AC24 SS I 2 12,00 6,50 0,00 49,00 67,50
21 NO MONGELLI MARIA TERESA 23/03/1991 PZ AC24 SS I 2 33,00 7,00 0,00 24,00 64,00
22 NO CIMELLI ADRIANA 22/12/1990 AC24 SS I 2 28,50 3,00 0,00 29,00 60,50
23 NO ZIROTTI SARA 06/05/1991 NO AC24 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 24,00 57,00
24 NO LONGO VALENTINA 07/04/1982 LE AC24 SS I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 30,00 54,00
25 NO VERRI ALESSIA 09/03/1990 CS AC24 SS I 2 27,00 1,00 0,00 24,00 52,00
26 NO PATERNIERI LAURA 30/09/1975 CO AC24 SS I 2 28,00 1,50 0,00 22,00 51,50
27 NO SCARDAMAGLIO GIORGIA 27/06/1991 NO AC24 SS I 2 26,50 1,00 0,00 24,00 51,50
28 NO GIUSTO MARILENA 30/10/1987 RC AC24 SS I 2 23,50 5,50 0,00 19,00 48,00
29 NO ZARRIELLO DONATELLA 16/05/1987 PZ AC24 SS I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 12,00 46,00
30 NO ALBANESE VIVIANA 06/07/1994 BA AC24 SS I 2 33,00 5,00 0,00 6,00 44,00
31 NO VENTURO DOMENICA 17/11/1983 BA AC24 SS I 2 27,50 1,00 0,00 14,00 42,50
32 NO CLEMENTE ARCANGELA 18/03/1983 BA AC24 SS I 2 33,00 0,50 0,00 9,00 42,50
33 NO CASALE ALESSANDRA 18/09/1984 MI AC24 SS I 2 25,00 0,00 0,00 16,00 41,00
34 NO CITI MARINA 15/02/1970 TO AC24 SS I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 6,00 40,00
35 NO ZACCHEO SANDRA AMPARO 08/12/1976 AC24 SS I 2 27,00 6,50 0,00 6,00 39,50
36 NO GAMALERI MARTA 21/02/1994 TO AC24 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 6,00 39,00
37 NO DI NELLA VALENTINA 24/06/1986 TE AC24 SS I 2 26,00 0,00 0,00 12,00 38,00
38 NO D'ANGELO LAURA GISELLA 01/11/1989 CT AC24 SS I 2 25,50 6,00 0,00 6,00 37,50
39 NO LANDIS IGNAZIO 09/04/1979 SS AC24 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 4,00 37,00
40 NO FERRO MARIA PAOLA 09/10/1963 VC AC24 SS I 2 23,00 0,00 0,00 12,00 35,00
41 NO FRAZZETTA LORENZA ESTER 05/09/1986 CT AC24 SS I 2 26,50 2,00 0,00 6,00 34,50
42 NO FOTIA ANNUNZIATA 01/06/1992 VC AC24 SS I 2 29,00 4,50 0,00 0,00 33,50
43 NO BOCCHIA NICOLE 23/01/1998 NA AC24 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
44 NO PAVESE MARIA 02/10/1976 VC AC24 SS I 2 22,50 0,00 0,00 5,50 28,00
45 NO CERINI ALESSIA 10/09/1994 NO AC24 SS I 2 27,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,00
46 NO LADU LARA 29/08/1987 NO AC24 SS I 2 25,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,50
47 NO GAMBALONGA ALESSIA 23/06/1975 NO AC24 SS I 2 23,50 1,00 0,00 0,00 24,50
48 NO CAPONIGRO NATALINA 19/07/1985 SA AC24 SS I 2 19,50 2,50 0,00 2,00 24,00
49 NO ORTILLO SAMANTA 09/09/1971 NO AC24 SS I 2 20,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,50
50 NO FIGUCCIO CLAUDIA 28/04/1986 TP AC24 SS I 2 20,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,00
51 NO AGROSI' ADDOLORATA 09/12/1970 LE AC24 SS I 2 17,50 1,00 0,00 0,00 18,50
1 NO ZANETTA PATRIZIA 05/04/1977 NO AC25 MM I 1 24,00 3,00 0,00 158,00 185,00
2 NO NEALE MADDALENA NICOLETTA12/10/1968 MI AC25 MM I 1 11,00 3,00 0,00 149,00 163,00
3 NO CARIO MARIELLA 07/07/1982 CZ AC25 MM I 1 12,00 0,00 0,00 94,00 106,00
4 NO BALSARINI EVA 17/01/1975 NO AC25 MM I 1 12,00 0,00 0,00 84,00 96,00
1 NO DE MATTEIS LAURA 22/05/1978 MI AC25 MM I 2 25,50 1,50 0,00 123,00 150,00
2 NO CAIRATI ELISA 14/04/1985 MI AC25 MM I 2 33,00 18,50 0,00 89,00 140,50
3 NO PULSONE VALENTINA 06/09/1979 RM AC25 MM I 2 28,00 5,50 0,00 101,00 134,50
4 NO BAGNASCO ROBERTA 28/05/1959 GE AC25 MM I 2 33,00 3,50 0,00 85,00 121,50
5 NO PISELLA VALENTINA 28/09/1985 AG AC25 MM I 2 33,00 7,00 0,00 72,00 112,00
6 NO LETIZIA SARA ADA 10/08/1982 ME AC25 MM I 2 33,00 13,00 0,00 53,00 99,00
7 NO D'AURIA CARMELA 09/07/1977 PZ AC25 MM I 2 27,50 1,50 0,00 62,00 91,00
8 NO GALVALISIO MARTA 27/09/1984 NO AC25 MM I 2 27,50 3,50 0,00 54,00 85,00
9 NO ROMITA ALICE 17/09/1989 NO AC25 MM I 2 29,00 3,50 0,00 50,00 82,50
10 NO PENNELLI VALERIA 14/09/1984 NO AC25 MM I 2 28,00 13,00 0,00 40,00 81,00
11 NO LONGO VALENTINA 07/04/1982 LE AC25 MM I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 54,00 78,00
12 NO ZIROTTI SARA 06/05/1991 NO AC25 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 42,00 75,00
13 NO PARLATO CANDIDA 11/12/1977 SA AC25 MM I 2 33,00 10,00 0,00 32,00 75,00
14 NO GALATI FORMAGGIOFRANCESCO 19/12/1978 CT AC25 MM I 2 26,00 6,50 0,00 42,00 74,50
15 NO PENDOLINO CHIARA 16/03/1991 AG AC25 MM I 2 33,00 9,00 0,00 30,00 72,00
16 NO GRAZIANO KATIA 15/09/1988 AV AC25 MM I 2 29,00 3,50 0,00 38,00 70,50
17 NO MONGELLI MARIA TERESA 23/03/1991 PZ AC25 MM I 2 33,00 7,00 0,00 30,00 70,00
18 NO PATERNIERI LAURA 30/09/1975 CO AC25 MM I 2 28,00 1,50 0,00 40,00 69,50
19 NO PETTINATI UBEZIO SILVIA 04/10/1980 NO AC25 MM I 2 24,50 2,50 0,00 42,00 69,00
20 NO VERRI ALESSIA 09/03/1990 CS AC25 MM I 2 27,00 1,00 0,00 36,00 64,00
21 NO CAVALLAZZI TORRESGIOVANNI 04/04/1963 AC25 MM I 2 12,00 6,50 0,00 44,00 62,50
22 NO CIMELLI ADRIANA 22/12/1990 AC25 MM I 2 28,50 3,00 0,00 29,00 60,50
23 NO ZARRIELLO DONATELLA 16/05/1987 PZ AC25 MM I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 24,00 58,00
24 NO SCARDAMAGLIO GIORGIA 27/06/1991 NO AC25 MM I 2 26,50 1,00 0,00 30,00 57,50
25 NO GIUSTO MARILENA 30/10/1987 RC AC25 MM I 2 23,50 5,50 0,00 26,00 55,00
26 NO OLDANI VALENTINA 10/06/1977 MI AC25 MM I 2 29,00 0,00 0,00 23,00 52,00
27 NO LASCIARREA STEFANIA 26/01/1976 NO AC25 MM I 2 25,50 0,00 0,00 24,00 49,50
28 NO CLEMENTE ARCANGELA 18/03/1983 BA AC25 MM I 2 33,00 0,50 0,00 12,00 45,50
29 NO ZACCHEO SANDRA AMPARO 08/12/1976 AC25 MM I 2 27,00 6,50 0,00 12,00 45,50
30 NO ALBANESE VIVIANA 06/07/1994 BA AC25 MM I 2 33,00 5,00 0,00 6,00 44,00
31 NO VENTURO DOMENICA 17/11/1983 BA AC25 MM I 2 27,50 1,00 0,00 14,00 42,50
32 NO D'ANGELO LAURA GISELLA 01/11/1989 CT AC25 MM I 2 25,50 6,00 0,00 10,00 41,50
33 NO CASALE ALESSANDRA 18/09/1984 MI AC25 MM I 2 25,00 0,00 0,00 16,00 41,00
34 NO LANDIS IGNAZIO 09/04/1979 SS AC25 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 4,00 37,00
35 NO CITI MARINA 15/02/1970 TO AC25 MM I 2 29,00 1,00 0,00 6,00 36,00
36 NO FRAZZETTA LORENZA ESTER 05/09/1986 CT AC25 MM I 2 26,50 2,00 0,00 6,00 34,50
37 NO FOTIA ANNUNZIATA 01/06/1992 VC AC25 MM I 2 29,00 4,50 0,00 0,00 33,50
38 NO BOCCHIA NICOLE 23/01/1998 NA AC25 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00
39 NO PANDOLFO FRANCESCA 16/04/1982 NA AC25 MM I 2 29,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,00
40 NO FERRO MARIA PAOLA 09/10/1963 VC AC25 MM I 2 23,00 0,00 0,00 6,00 29,00
41 NO PAVESE MARIA 02/10/1976 VC AC25 MM I 2 22,50 0,00 0,00 3,50 26,00
42 NO CAPONIGRO NATALINA 19/07/1985 SA AC25 MM I 2 19,50 2,50 0,00 4,00 26,00
43 NO LADU LARA 29/08/1987 NO AC25 MM I 2 25,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,50
44 NO GAMBALONGA ALESSIA 23/06/1975 NO AC25 MM I 2 23,50 1,00 0,00 0,00 24,50
45 NO ORTILLO SAMANTA 09/09/1971 NO AC25 MM I 2 20,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,50
46 NO FIGUCCIO CLAUDIA 28/04/1986 TP AC25 MM I 2 20,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,00
47 NO AGROSI' ADDOLORATA 09/12/1970 LE AC25 MM I 2 17,50 1,00 0,00 0,00 18,50
1 NO BIASIO MARIO 24/09/1961 NO AC55 SS I 2 23,50 0,00 0,00 55,00 78,50
1 NO MOGLIA ALESSANDRO 14/08/1969 NO AC56 MM I 2 26,50 0,00 36,00 38,00 100,50
2 NO BIASIO MARIO 24/09/1961 NO AC56 MM I 2 23,50 0,00 0,00 72,00 95,50
3 NO GAUDIOSO ANTONIO 17/06/1970 AC56 MM I 2 23,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,50
1 NO ZONCA NICOLETTA 02/07/1960 NO AD24 SS I 1 9,00 0,00 0,00 132,00 141,00
2 NO MANCINI CLAUDIA 22/11/1975 NO AD24 SS I 1 50,00 0,00 0,00 31,00 81,00
1 NO UMILE MANUELA 16/12/1974 NO AD24 SS I 2 29,00 3,00 0,00 86,00 118,00
2 NO BALSARINI EVA 17/01/1975 NO AD24 SS I 2 29,00 3,00 0,00 78,00 110,00
3 NO STANCO DANIELE 05/02/1985 AV AD24 SS I 2 29,00 6,00 0,00 73,00 108,00
4 NO ROMANO LAURA 12/12/1978 SA AD24 SS I 2 25,00 2,00 0,00 75,00 102,00
5 NO CARDONE STEFANO 26/12/1975 TO AD24 SS I 2 27,00 1,50 0,00 72,00 100,50
6 NO BOVIO ROBERTO 25/07/1976 NO AD24 SS I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 61,00 89,00
7 NO MAINERI GIULIA 21/03/1990 NO AD24 SS I 2 28,50 0,00 0,00 60,00 88,50
8 NO VERONA ELENA 20/10/1977 NO AD24 SS I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 60,00 84,00
9 NO FERIN RITA MICHELA 22/10/1982 NO AD24 SS I 2 33,00 1,00 0,00 46,00 80,00
10 NO CONTI PAOLA 03/05/1960 NO AD24 SS I 2 21,50 0,00 0,00 48,00 69,50
11 NO SANGINETO CATERINA 19/08/1986 MI AD24 SS I 2 33,00 4,00 0,00 32,00 69,00
12 NO APOSTOLO STEFANO 09/05/1989 NO AD24 SS I 2 33,00 36,00 0,00 0,00 69,00
13 NO GRASSI SERENA 15/07/1988 MI AD24 SS I 2 33,00 2,00 0,00 32,00 67,00
14 NO PEDRAZZINI ALESSANDRA 28/08/1980 MI AD24 SS I 2 28,50 7,00 0,00 30,00 65,50
15 NO BERTELETTI BARBARA 15/04/1971 VC AD24 SS I 2 25,50 3,00 0,00 36,00 64,50
16 NO PIAZZESE MARCO 20/03/1977 SR AD24 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 30,00 63,00
17 NO TROTTA ROBERTA PIA 01/01/1991 FG AD24 SS I 2 26,50 1,00 0,00 34,00 61,50
18 NO GAETANO SIMONA 24/12/1973 CO AD24 SS I 2 25,00 0,50 0,00 30,00 55,50
19 NO DELLUPI ROSSANA 18/01/1973 NO AD24 SS I 2 24,00 0,00 0,00 28,00 52,00
20 NO VIGILUCCI FRANCESCA 19/05/1980 GR AD24 SS I 2 26,50 0,00 0,00 24,00 50,50
21 NO CALPESTRATI NICOLO 11/12/1990 NO AD24 SS I 2 12,00 19,50 0,00 18,00 49,50
22 NO SCOZZAFAVA MARIA PIA 26/09/1980 NO AD24 SS I 2 18,50 0,00 0,00 30,00 48,50
23 NO DI VITO BARBARA 08/07/1981 FG AD24 SS I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 6,00 39,00
24 NO BOLOGNINI GIULIA 02/07/1993 NO AD24 SS I 2 27,00 0,00 0,00 12,00 39,00
25 NO VUCHICH PAMELA 20/09/1992 NO AD24 SS I 2 24,50 0,00 0,00 12,00 36,50
26 NO GIANASSO FABIO 01/02/1993 BI AD24 SS I 2 26,50 3,00 0,00 6,00 35,50
27 NO LILLIU MARIKA 26/05/1989 NO AD24 SS I 2 33,00 0,50 0,00 0,00 33,50
28 NO GALLI ERICA 21/07/1994 MI AD24 SS I 2 25,50 0,00 0,00 6,00 31,50
29 NO ANSALDI CHIARA 23/12/1977 NO AD24 SS I 2 23,00 0,00 0,00 6,00 29,00
30 NO ALLIATA MATTEO 19/09/1993 NO AD24 SS I 2 28,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 29,00
31 NO SCARPA SILVIA 28/04/1968 VE AD24 SS I 2 28,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,00
32 NO CIANCIARUSO STEFANIA 26/08/1992 CZ AD24 SS I 2 22,00 5,50 0,00 0,00 27,50
33 NO DALLA PIAZZA CHIARA 14/08/1990 NO AD24 SS I 2 22,50 3,00 0,00 0,00 25,50
34 NO PLATINI CLAUDIA 11/03/1970 VA AD24 SS I 2 23,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,50
1 NO ZONCA NICOLETTA 02/07/1960 NO AD25 MM I 1 9,00 0,00 0,00 108,00 117,00
2 NO MANCINI CLAUDIA 22/11/1975 NO AD25 MM I 1 50,00 0,00 0,00 25,00 75,00
1 NO CASALINI CHIARA 11/06/1956 NO AD25 MM I 2 33,00 0,50 0,00 154,00 187,50
2 NO LANGHI SIMONA 27/02/1967 NO AD25 MM I 2 33,00 0,00 0,00 130,00 163,00
3 NO UMILE MANUELA 16/12/1974 NO AD25 MM I 2 29,00 3,00 0,00 93,00 125,00
4 NO FERRARI STEFANIA 13/05/1980 NO AD25 MM I 2 24,50 0,00 0,00 90,00 114,50
5 NO BALSARINI EVA 17/01/1975 NO AD25 MM I 2 29,00 3,00 0,00 78,00 110,00


